Senior Infants Book List 2020-2021
Please cover and label all books and copies
	ENGLISH
	Sounds Make Words- Senior Infants (Folens)
Just Cursive  -Handwriting  Senior Infants (Book & Practice Copy Set) (Just Rewards) 

	GAEILGE
	Bua na Cainte – B ( Edco) 

	MATHS
	Busy At Maths- Senior Infants. (Folens)
Figure It Out – Senior Infants (C J Fallons)

	S.E.S.E.
	2  A4 Scrap Book 

	RELIGION
	Grow in Love Senior Infants. (Veritas)

	OTHER
	3 x 15A (project copy – A5 x P15A)
4 Blank copies. (Practise Copies)
1 Junior Sum copy. (Big Squares – 2cm sq
2 x A4 Scrapbook (in addition to above)  
2 A4 Document Wallet (buttoned folder) 
1 A4 Zip lock  Folder 
4 Large White Pritt sticks Glue should be white(for use in school)
	Pencil case, 2 junior triangular pencils, rubber, pencil sharpener
(please make sure it fits a triangular pencil) and crayons/ twistables.
4 pots of Playdoh
(Please clearly label all of the above items with the child’s name and on the outside front cover of copies/books)
Uniform:
Shoes with Velcro for school are preferred if your child cannot yet tie laces
Please label school jumpers, coats etc.

	Books available to Rent
	Cost to Buy
	Cost to Rent

	English
	Wonderland:
Ella Goes to the Airport
The Wrong Car 
Globby Helps out
Sunny Street: a selection of stories from the Sunny Street Series
Please and thank you
Ready steady go
The tooth and twinkle
Out and about

Supplementary Individualised  Reading Material
· large bank of new individualised & graded/levelled reading material which is used for reading lessons in class and sent home each week (separate from class library)

	
5.67
5.67
5.67

4.14
4.01
4.14
4.60


20.00
	

	Totals
	Total Cost to Purchase
	53.90
	25.00



All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will require. 

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. 

Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by Friday 19th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin.

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2020 to the new class teacher.

